FLAT PANEL TROFFER RETROFIT KITS (TRF)
DIMMING BEAM ANGLE
110°
CRI
80+
OPERATING TEMP
-4°F  TO 104°F
OPTIONAL EMG

3.PRODUCTION LIST
4.OTHER CHARACTERISTICS
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT SIZE (FT.) DEFAULT WATTAGE DEFAULT CCT FUNCTION OPTIONS LISTING EMG
RP 40K WC TAA EM1
TRF 1X4
24W
40K = 4000K WC = WATTAGE +
COLOR SELECTABLE
OCC = PIR
OCCUPANCY
SENSOR
OCCBT = NETWORK
LIGHTING CONTROL
(PIR OCCUPANCY
SENSOR)
TAA = TRADE ACT
AGREEMENT COMPLIANT
EM1 =
4W, 500 LUMENS, 90
MIN EMERGENCY
BATTERY BACKUP2X2
2X4 40W
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER RP-TRF-2X2-24W-40K-WC-OCC-TAA-EM1
5.PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
FLAT PANEL TROFFER RETROFIT KITS (TRF)
04.04.25Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
1x4
1x4
11.9”
47.8”1.8”
1X4 NO SENSORS WITH INSTALLATION BRACKETS
1X4 WITH PIR SENSOR WITHOUT INSTALLATION BRACKETS
1x4
1x4
1x4
1x4
10.0”
45.4”3.0”
5.PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
FLAT PANEL TROFFER RETROFIT KITS (TRF)
04.04.25Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
23.9”
47.8”2.1”
2X4 NO SENSORS WITH INSTALLATION BRACKETS
22.0”
45.4”2.4”
2X4 WITH PIR SENSOR WITHOUT INSTALLATION BRACKETS
5.PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
FLAT PANEL TROFFER RETROFIT KITS (TRF)
04.04.25Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
23.8”
23.9”1.5”
2X2 NO SENSORS WITH INSTALLATION BRACKETS
2X2 WITH PIR SENSOR WITHOUT INSTALLATION BRACKETS
21.4”
22.1”2.4”
6.INSTALLATION
FLAT PANEL TROFFER RETROFIT KITS (TRF)
04.04.25Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA